

Money EX 09 of 2016
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 33 dated 14.06.2024

Today the case is fixed for filing amended/rectified execution application and hearing of the petition u/s 151 CPC.

In view of resolution of Local Bar Association, Burdwan dated.10.06.2024 learned advocates are abstain from attending Court.

No steps taken by parties.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.10.2024 for filing amended/rectified execution application and hearing of the petition u/s 151 CPC.

D/C by

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.