

M.Ex. Case No 09 of 2016
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 34 dated 07.10.2024

Today the case is fixed for filing amended/rectified execution application and hearing of the petition u/s 151 of C.P.C.

Both parties files hazira.

Petition u/s 151 of C.P.C have already been heard.

Amended/rectified execution application have not yet filed.

Fix 24.02.2025 for filing amended/rectified execution application.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan