

M.Ex. Case No 09 of 2016

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 35 dated 24.02.2025

Today the case is fixed for filing amended/rectified execution application.

Dhr. files hazira along with rectified execution application. Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

No steps taken by Jdr/State.

Fixing 11.04.2025 for payment.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan